
TOWER BRIDGE SCHOOL NEWSLETTER 

19th October 2018  

Letter of the Week:      

RñResilience and             

Responsibility  Encouraged  

Term dates for 2018 -2019                          

Autumn Term  

Wednesday 5th September ñFriday 19th     

October  2017(School finishes at 3.30pm)  

Monday 22nd October ñFriday 26th             

October  2018 ð Half Term 

Monday 29th October ñFriday 21st    

December  2018 (School closes 1pm)  

Spring Term 

Tuesday 8th January ñFriday 15th Febru-

ary 2019 ð (School closes at 3.30pm)  

Monday 18th February ñFriday 22nd             

February  2019 ð Half Term 

Monday 25th February ñFriday 5th April 

2019         

Summer Term  

Wednesday 24th April  - Friday 24th May 

2019 

Monday 27th May ñFriday 31st                       

May 2019 ð Half Term 

Monday 3rd June ñFriday 19th July  

INSET DAYS (School closed to pupils)  

Monday 3rd September 2018  

Tuesday 4th September 2018  

Monday 7th January 2019  

Important Dates This Term  

15th October ñ19th October ñ

International Week  

Wednesday 17th October ñ               

International Evening  

Friday  9th November ñ 

Year 6 Class Assembly  

Monday 12th November ñ 

Pupil/Parent Review Day  

Tuesday 13th November ñ                    

School Photos  

Friday 25th November ñ                       

Year 5 Class Assembly             

Friday 14th December ñ                           

KS1  Performance 2pm  

Tuesday 18th December ñ                  

EYFS Winter Concert 9:30 am  

Wednesday 19th December ñ         

Christmas Dinner, KS2 Talent Show  

@tbprimary  

 

Termly totals  Absences  Lates Points 

Year 1ñRed Class  3 4 450 

Year 2ñOrange Class  9 11 275 

Year 3ñYellow Class  2 14 250 

Year 4  -  Green Class  3 6 525 

Year 5ñBlue Class   6 3 600 

Year 6ñPurple Class  5 4 375 

hǾŜǊŀƭƭ {ŎƘƻƻƭ !ǧŜƴŘŀƴŎŜΥ  фсΦоп҈ 

!ǧŜƴŘŀƴŎŜ ²ƛƴƴŜǊǎ Υ ¸ŜŀǊ оΦ 

tǳƴŎǘǳŀƭƛǘȅ ²ƛƴƴŜǊ Υ ¸ŜŀǊ рΦ 

tŀǊŜƴǘ ²ƻǊƪǎƘƻǇǎ ǘƘƛǎ ¢ŜǊƳ 

 
wŜŎŜǇǝƻƴ                 

!ǇǇƭƛŎŀǝƻƴǎ        

{ǳǇǇƻǊǘ            

нмκммκму 

ф-фΥпрŀƳ 

bǳǊǎŜǊȅ 

tǊŜǾŜƴǘ  {ǘǊŀǘŜƎȅ 

ό{ŀŦŜƎǳŀǊŘƛƴƎ ǇŜƻǇƭŜ 
ŀƴŘ ŎƻƳƳǳƴƛǝŜǎ ŦǊƻƳ 

ǘƘŜ ǘƘǊŜŀǘ ƻŦ       

ǘŜǊǊƻǊƛǎƳύ                                         

нуκммκму 

ф-фΥпрŀƳ 

!ƭƭ ȅŜŀǊ 

ƎǊƻǳǇǎ 

²ƛƴǘŜǊ /ǊŀƊǎ 

{ǘŀȅ ŀƴŘ tƭŀȅ 

мнκмнκму 

ф-фΥпрŀƳ 

9¸C{ 

¢Ŝƭƭ ŀ DƻƻŘ ¢ŀƭŜΗ 

 

 

!¢¢9b5!b/9 !b5 t¦b/¢¦![L¢¸ 

²Ŝ ǊŜŎŜƛǾŜŘ ŀ ǇƻǎǘŎŀǊŘΗ 

L ǿŀǎ ƘŜƭǇƛƴƎ 

ƻǘƘŜǊ ŎƘƛƭŘǊŜƴ ǘƻ 

Ǉƭŀȅ Ŧƻƻǘōŀƭƭ ŀǘ 

ǇƭŀȅǝƳŜΦ 

/ƻƴƎǊŀǘǳƭŀǝƻƴǎ ǘƻ 9ǇƘǊŀƛƳ  ǿƘƻ Ƙŀǎ        

ŀǇǇŜŀǊŜŘ ƻƴ ǘƘŜ aŀǘƘƭŜǝŎǎ Iŀƭƭ ƻŦ CŀƳŜΣ 

ǊŀƴƪƛƴƎ ррǘƘ ƛƴ ǘƘŜ ǿƻǊƭŘ ŀƴŘ нтǘƘ ƛƴ ǘƘŜ 

¦Y ƭŀǎǘ ǿŜŜƪΦ 

²Ŝ ŀǊŜ ǾŜǊȅ ǇǊƻǳŘ ƻŦ ȅƻǳΗ 

wŜƳƛƴŘŜǊΥ LŦ ȅƻǳ ǿƻǳƭŘ ƭƛƪŜ ǘƻ ǎŜŜ 

ȅƻǳǊ ŎƘƛƭŘΩǎ ǘŜŀŎƘŜǊΣ ǇƭŜŀǎŜ ƳŀƪŜ 

ŀƴ ŀǇǇƻƛƴǘƳŜƴǘ ŀǘ ǘƘŜ ǎŎƘƻƻƭ 

ƻŶŎŜ ƻǊ ǎǇŜŀƪ ǘƻ ǘƘŜƳ ŀƊŜǊ 

ǎŎƘƻƻƭΦ 

¢Ƙŀƴƪ ȅƻǳ 

²Ƙŀǘ ǿƻǳƭŘ ƘŀǇǇŜƴ ƛŦ ŜŀǊǘƘ ƭƻǎǘ ƛǘΩǎ ƎǊŀǾƛǘȅ 

ŦƻǊ ǘƘŜ ŘŀȅΚ 



¢Ƙƛǎ ǿŜŜƪ ǿŜ ƘŀǾŜ ōŜŜƴ ŎŜƭŜōǊŀǝƴƎ ǘƘŜ тлǘƘ ŀƴƴƛǾŜǊǎŀǊȅ 
ƻŦ ǘƘŜ ŀǊǊƛǾŀƭ ƻŦ ǘƘŜ 9ƳǇƛǊŜ ²ƛƴŘǊǳǎƘΣ ŀ ǎƘƛǇ ǿƘƛŎƘ 
ōǊƻǳƎƘǘ ƛƳƳƛƎǊŀƴǘǎ ŦǊƻƳ ǘƘŜ /ŀǊƛōōŜŀƴ ǘƻ .ǊƛǘŀƛƴΦ ¢ƘŜ 
ǾƻȅŀƎŜ ǘƻƻƪ ǇƭŀŎŜ ƛƴ мфпу ŀƊŜǊ ²ƻǊƭŘ ²ŀǊ LLΦ 

.ŜŎŀǳǎŜ ƻŦ ǘƘŜ ƭƻǎǎŜǎ ŘǳǊƛƴƎ ǘƘŜ ǿŀǊΣ ǘƘŜ .ǊƛǝǎƘ         
ƎƻǾŜǊƴƳŜƴǘ ōŜƎŀƴ ǘƻ ŜƴŎƻǳǊŀƎŜ Ƴŀǎǎ ƛƳƳƛƎǊŀǝƻƴ ŦǊƻƳ 
ǘƘŜ ŎƻǳƴǘǊƛŜǎ ƻŦ ǘƘŜ .ǊƛǝǎƘ 9ƳǇƛǊŜ ŀƴŘ /ƻƳƳƻƴǿŜŀƭǘƘ 
ǘƻ Ŭƭƭ ǘƘŜ ǎƘƻǊǘŀƎŜǎ ƛƴ ǘƘŜ ƭŀōƻǳǊ ƳŀǊƪŜǘΦ 

²Ŝ ƘŀǾŜ ŀƭǎƻ ƭƻƻƪŜŘ ŀǘ ƳƛƎǊŀǝƻƴ ŀƴŘ ƭŜŀǊƴǘ ŀōƻǳǘ Ƙƻǿ 
Ƴǳƭǝ-ŎǳƭǘǳǊŀƭƛǎƳ Ƙŀǎ ŎƘŀƴƎŜŘ ŀƴŘ ǎƘŀǇŜŘ .Ǌƛǘŀƛƴ ƻǾŜǊ 
ǝƳŜΦ  

!ŘŘƛǝƻƴŀƭƭȅΣ ǿŜ ŜȄǇƭƻǊŜŘ ǿƘȅ ǇŜƻǇƭŜ ƳƻǾŜ ǇƭŀŎŜǎ ŀƴŘ 
ƳŀƪŜ ƴŜǿ ƘƻƳŜǎ ƛƴ ŘƛũŜǊŜƴǘ ŎƻǳƴǘǊƛŜǎΦ 

²Ŝ ǎǘǳŘƛŜŘ ǘƘŜ ŀǊǝǎǘ !ƭǘƘŜŀ aŎbƛǎƘΣ ǿƘƻ                  
ƛƴŎƻǊǇƻǊŀǘŜŘ ǘƘŜ ŎƻƭƻǳǊǎ ŀƴŘ ƴŀǘǳǊŜ ƻŦ ǘƘŜ /ŀǊƛōōŜŀƴ 
ƛƴ ƘŜǊ ǿƻǊƪΣ ŀƴŘ ǇǊƻŘǳŎŜŘ ŀǊǘǿƻǊƪ ƛƴǎǇƛǊŜŘ ōȅ ƘŜǊΦ  

Lǘ Ƙŀǎ ōŜŜƴ ŀ ŦŀƴǘŀǎǝŎ ǿŀȅ ǘƻ ŜƴŘ ǘƘƛǎ ƘŀƭŦ ǘŜǊƳΦ 
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hƴŎŜ ŀƎŀƛƴ ǿŜ ƘŀŘ ŀ ǿƻƴŘŜǊŦǳƭ 

ŀƴŘ ƳŜƳƻǊŀōƭŜ LƴǘŜǊƴŀǝƻƴŀƭ 

9ǾŜƴƛƴƎ ǿƘƛŎƘ ǘƻƻƪ ǳǎ ƻƴ ǘƘŜ 

ƧƻǳǊƴŜȅ ŀƭƻƴƎǎƛŘŜ ǘƘŜ Ia¢     

9ƳǇƛǊŜ ²ƛƴŘǊǳǎƘ ǇŀǎǎŜƴƎŜǊǎ ƻŦ 

мфпуΦ 

¢ƘŜǊŜ ǿŀǎ ŦŀƴǘŀǎǝŎ ǎƛƴƎƛƴƎ Σ 

ŘǊǳƳƳƛƴƎ ŀƴŘ ǇƻŜǘǊȅ ŀǎ ǿŜƭƭ ŀǎ 

ŘŜƭƛŎƛƻǳǎ ŦƻƻŘ ǘƻ ǎǘŀǊǘΦ 

¢Ƙŀƴƪ ȅƻǳ ǘƻ ŜǾŜǊȅƻƴŜ ǿƘƻ 

ŎŀƳŜΣ ŎƻƴǘǊƛōǳǘŜŘ ŀƴŘ            

ǇŜǊŦƻǊƳŜŘΦ 


